

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2021-212(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part B			<i>Other General Requirements</i>				
B.4(9)	8.00	hour	Miscellaneous Survey and Staking	1,344.44	10,755.51		
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	8,905.08	8,905.08		
B.7(1)	4.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	31,879.13	127,516.53		
Part C			<i>Earthwork</i>				
802(2)	315.42	cu.m.	Surplus Common Excavation	100.35	31,652.53		
803(1)a	64.62	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	301.05	19,454.23		
803(3)	41.91	cu.m.	Backfilling	105.33	4,414.80		
804(4)	3.28	cu.m.	Gravel Bedding	4,221.81	13,835.98		
Part D			<i>Building Structure</i>				
900(1)c2	10.41	cu.m.	Structural Concrete (Footing)	12,591.73	131,079.90		
900(1)c3	15.60	cu.m.	Structural Concrete (Columns and Beams)	13,286.62	207,271.27		
902(1)	2,811.37	kg	Reinforcing Steel of Reinforced Concrete Structures	91.92	258,408.03		
903(2)	73.44	sq.m.	Formworks and Falsework (One Storey)	1,611.48	118,347.34		
1013(2)c	66.00	m.	Fabricated Metal Roofing Accessory (Gutter)	700.97	46,263.72		
1014	330.60	sq.m.	Prepainted Metal Sheets	1,085.87	358,989.26		
1017	7.00	set	50mm to 100mm dia. Roof Drain	2,088.29	14,618.05		
1027(1)	207.52	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	345.35	71,667.30		
1032(1)a	207.52	sq.m.	Painting Works (Masonry)	348.55	72,331.54		
1032(1)c	205.00	sq.m.	Painting Works (Metal)	387.29	79,393.53		
1047(1)	5,363.33	kg	Structural Steel Roof Framing	111.76	599,384.54		
1047(2)c	1,676.37	kg	Structural Steel Purlins	97.05	162,684.89		
1047(3)a	72.00	pc	Metal Structure Accessories (Anchor Bolts)	270.53	19,478.43		
1047(3)b	18.00	pc	Metal Structure Accessories (Sagrods)	1,249.58	22,492.50		
1047(5)	176.58	kg	Metal Structure Accessories (Steel Plates)	103.92	18,350.84		
			<i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i>		2,397,295.80		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Construction of Multi-Purpose Center
Place of Delivery: Brgy. Sabang, Caluya, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**